
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

3

6

10

17

13

18

5

9

2

21

15

4

19

12

27

11

7

8

23

22

28

1

20

16

14

Name

Dário Garcia

João Gonçalves

José Oliveira

Nuno Moura

Luis Moura

Pedro Pinheiro

Filipe Nunes

José Vieira

António Matos

Rodrigo Almeida

Pedro Fonseca

Filipe Andrade Santos

João Pereira

Luís Fonseca

Manuela Janicas

José Palmeirim

Jorge Fonseca

José Fonseca

Maria Buzaglo

Rui Ribeiro

Luis Vilar

Luis Mello

J. Trindade

Rui Carneiro

Test kart trocado Luis de Melo

Laps

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

31

29

27

6

Diff

-

+0.725

+15.997

+16.830

+22.542

+23.124

+24.461

+25.558

+26.038

+26.456

+26.863

+26.953

+37.590

+42.804

+45.902

+49.377

1 Lap

+0.361

+0.772

+4.369

+32.479

2 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

27 Laps

Total Tm

26:37.175

26:37.900

26:53.172

26:54.005

26:59.717

27:00.299

27:01.636

27:02.733

27:03.213

27:03.631

27:04.038

27:04.128

27:14.765

27:19.979

27:23.077

27:26.552

26:41.932

26:42.293

26:42.704

26:46.301

27:14.411

26:58.493

24:27.327

22:09.816

20:54.129

Best Tm

48.008

47.979

48.185

48.277

48.364

48.189

48.255

48.190

48.534

48.420

48.560

48.383

48.530

48.860

48.850

49.101

49.255

48.887

49.098

48.891

49.999

49.153

49.109

48.461

48.198

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

IHSV

Manga 1

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

14-09-2013 11:50

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 15-09-2013 10:24:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.725

Avg. Speed

66,943

Best Lap Tm

47.979

Best Spd

67,530

Best Lap by

[6] João Gonçalves
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